12 Seccid

22 Seccio

e
La Molina * Masella

#/AaNolina =
IRALLYSPRINT

AngelDonés "CERDANYA
= 5 juliol 2025 V-LInE ORG.
@} az:\lolant RACC 20 .
Trofes WERACE Ajuntament Alp
ITINERARI-HORARI v1
D AB 0
Kms Kms Kms
Sec |[CH-TC Descripcion Temps | Hora 1er
Tram Enllag Sector
1 CHO SORTIDA SERVICE ALP 12:00
CH1 Avda.Girona - Carrer Dr.Marti 0,82 0,82 2' 12:02
TC1 |ALP-DAS 1 4,922 12:05
9 ctra GI400-GI-404 Das, C-162 Alp
Alp - Avda Pirineus ASSISTENCIA
CH1a CH Service OUT 3,01 7,93 1h20' 13:25
3 |JCH2 Avda.Girona - Carrer Dr.Marti 0,82 0,82 2' 13:27
TC 2 |ALP-DAS 2 4,922 13:30
4 ctra GI400-GI-404 Das, C-162 Alp
Alp - Avda Pirineus ASSISTENCIA
CH2a CH Service OUT 3,01 7,93 1h20' 14:50
5 |JCH3 Avda.Girona - Carrer Dr.Marti 0,82 0,82 2' 14:52
5 TC 3 |ALP-DAS 3 4,922 14:55
ctra Gl400-GI-404 Das, C-162 Alp
- CH3a | Reagrupament C/Mancomunitat d'Alp IN 2,54 7,46 10' 15:05
CH3b | Reagrupament Alp OUT - Service IN | 20' 15:25
8 Assisténcia Av.Pirineus ALP (55))
CH3c CH Service OUT | 0,62 0,62] 55 16:20
9 |CH4 GIV4033-GIV4082R2-GIV4082 -La Molina - GI400 - Masella| 16,34 16,34 28' 16:48
TC4 |MASELLA-ALP 1 5,956 16:51
10 ctra G400 - Alp
Alp - Avda Pirineus ASSISTENCIA
CH4a CH Service OUT 1,42 7,37 54 17:45
11 JCH5 GIV4033-GIV4082R2-GIV4082 -La Molina - GI400 - Masella 16,34 16,34 28' 18:13
TC5 |MASELLA - ALP 2 5,956 18:16
12 ctra GI400 - Alp
Alp - Avda Pirineus ASSISTENCIA
CHb5a CH Service OUT 1,42 7,37 54 19:10
13 JCH6 GIV4033-GIV4082R2-GIV4082 -La Molina - GI400 - Masella| 16,34 16,34 28' 19:38
TC 6 |MASELLA -ALP 3 | 5,956 19:41
14 ctra G400 - Alp
CH6a |PARC TANCAT ALP ( C/ Mancomunitat )| 0,73 6,68 14' 19:55
TOTAL Rallysprint 32,63 34.% 96,84

N
VCZinE ORG. CERDANTYA

RACING




